
Supplier Number

KM-901MAJ + B-500SF

69K-138

TWT-60

CLBM-23R-FS-L

CLBM-23F-FS-L

i1-9500-400

EPT6R5-3072SSK-R

E3S8-24-14T24

SSRC-5952

Pbjc-303084

7-PS-54

DI-1-10-X

D728

56600-3

K6781

D72017

30" x 32.3" x 46" (W x D x H)

Sizes (Spec Sheets Provided)

Deli Make Table 1 71-3/4" x 34-1/2" x 43-3/8" (W x D x H)

Equipment Name Quantity 

Hoshizaki Ice Maker (920lb/day) & 500lb Bin 1

Reach-In Single Door Freezer 1 27" x 33-1/2" x 78" (L x D x H)

Turbo Chef Oven 2 16" x 29.8" x 25" (W x D x H

Under Counter Coolers w/ Work Top 3 60-3/8" x 30-1/8" x 33-3/8" (L x D x H

Reach-In Single Door Refrigerator 1 27" x 33-1/2" x 78" (L x D x H)

Merchandiser/Cooler/Display 1 59" x 34" x 52" (W x D x H)

Mop Closet 1 30"x84"x30" (W x H x D)

Prep Table w/ Sink 1 72" x 30" x 35-3/4" (L x W x H)

3 Compartment Sink 1 120" x 29-1/2" x 43-3/4" (L x W x H)

3 yr Parts/Labor on ice maker and 5 on evaporator. 5 year parts on Compressor

1 Year Parts and Labor Only

N/A

N/A

1 Year Parts/Labor. Years 2-5 "part only service compressor"

N/A

Warranty 

3 year parts/labor + 5 year compressor

1 Year parts and Labor + 5 Year Compressor

6 Year Parts and Labor + 1 addtional Year on Compressor Parts

6 Year Parts and Labor + 1 addtional Year on Compressor Parts

1 N/A N/A

Cutting Boards 3 N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

N/ADrop In Ice Bin (Needed for Frappuccino) 1 12"x20"x15" (H x W x D)

Wire Shelves Over Head

Hand Sink (Wall Mount) 2 14"x10"x5" (W x H x D)

Drop In Sink (Needed to wash blender etc.) 1 12"x18"x10" (L x W x H)

Supplier

Don

Don

Restaurant Supply.com 

Don

Don

Don

Don

Restaurant Supply.com 

$14,701.25

$4,258.77

$910.26

Don

Restaurant Supply.com 

Rough Guess

Don

Don

Don

Restaurant Supply.com 

Don

Pos System

Soup Warmer 1 N/A N/A

Tomato Slicer

Cost
$7,753.74

$5,197.74

$12,357.87

$4,761.11

$5,759.79

$29,550.82

$1,496.34

$1,694.58

$3,000.00

$174.38

$94,467.81

$410.26

$889.86

$1,000.00

$443.01

$108.03

Rough Guess

Don

Total:

1
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