

Equipment Name	Quantity	Supplier Number	Sizes (Spec Sheets Provided)	Warranty	Supplier	Cost
Hoshizaki Ice Maker (920lb/day) & 500lb Bin	1	KM-901MAJ + B-500SF	30" x 32.3" x 46" (W x D x H)	3 yr Parts/Labor on ice maker and 5 on evaporator. 5 year parts on Compressor	Don	\$7,753.74
Deli Make Table	1	69K-138	71-3/4" x 34-1/2" x 43-3/8" (W x D x H)	3 year parts/labor + 5 year compressor	Don	\$5,197.74
Under Counter Coolers w/ Work Top	3	TWT-60	60-3/8" x 30-1/8" x 33-3/8" (L x D x H)	1 Year parts and Labor + 5 Year Compressor	Restaurant Supply.com	\$12,357.87
Reach-In Single Door Refrigerator	1	CLBM-23R-FS-L	27" x 33-1/2" x 78" (L x D x H)	6 Year Parts and Labor + 1 additional Year on Compressor Parts	Don	\$4,761.11
Reach-In Single Door Freezer	1	CLBM-23F-FS-L	27" x 33-1/2" x 78" (L x D x H)	6 Year Parts and Labor + 1 additional Year on Compressor Parts	Don	\$5,759.79
Turbo Chef Oven	2	i1-9500-400	16" x 29.8" x 25" (W x D x H)	1 Year Parts and Labor Only	Don	\$29,550.82
Prep Table w/ Sink	1	EPT6R5-3072SSK-R	72" x 30" x 35-3/4" (L x W x H)	N/A	Don	\$1,496.34
3 Compartment Sink	1	E3S8-24-14T24	120" x 29-1/2" x 43-3/4" (L x W x H)	N/A	Restaurant Supply.com	\$1,694.58
Merchandiser/Cooler/Display	1	SSRC-5952	59" x 34" x 52" (W x D x H)	1 Year Parts/Labor. Years 2-5 "part only service compressor"	Don	\$14,701.25
Mop Closet	1	Pbjc-303084	30"x84"x30" (W x H x D)	N/A	Restaurant Supply.com	\$4,258.77
Hand Sink (Wall Mount)	2	7-PS-54	14"x10"x5" (W x H x D)	N/A	Don	\$910.26
Drop In Sink (Needed to wash blender etc.)	1	DI-1-10-X	12"x18"x10" (L x W x H)	N/A	Don	\$410.26
Drop In Ice Bin (Needed for Frappuccino)	1	D728	12"x20"x15" (H x W x D)	N/A	Restaurant Supply.com	\$889.86
Wire Shelves Over Head					Rough Guess	\$1,000.00
Tomato Slicer	1	56600-3	N/A	N/A	Don	\$443.01
Cutting Boards	3	K6781	N/A	N/A	Don	\$108.03
Pos System					Rough Guess	\$3,000.00
Soup Warmer	1	D72017	N/A	N/A	Don	\$174.38
					Total:	\$94,467.81

ITEMS HIGHLIGHTED IN RED TO BE VERIFIED IF BEING PURCHASED BY END USER OR GC
ITEMS ARE NOT SHOWN ON PLAN